Appendix A to Chapter 840

Name of Community:

Water Safety Report

License #:

Address:

Telephone #:

Email:

Fax #:

Report Covering Calendar Year: Jan. 1 - Dec. 31,

Annual Water Test Results:

Water is Satisfactory for Consumption

Water is not satisfactory for consumption

(SEE ATTACHED WATER TEST FOR EXACT DETAILS)

Annual Water Test Results for Existing Private Water Systems in Active Operation should not

exceed the following levels:

A. Microorganisms
Total Coliform
Nitrates
Nitrites

B. Inorganic Chemicals
Fluoride
Lead
Nitrates
Nitrites
Copper

C. Organic Chemicals
Benzene
Chlorobenzene
o-Dichlorobenzene
1,2-Dichloroethane
cis-1,2-Dichloroethylene
Dichloromethane
Ehtylbenzene
Tetrachloroethylene
1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene
1,1,2-Trichloroethane
Vinyl chloride

MCL

Zero (absent)

10 mg/L
1 mg/L

MCL

2.0 mg/L
0.015 mg/L
10 mg/L

1 mg/L

1.3 mg/L

MCL
0.006 mg/L
0.1 mg/L
0.6 mg/L
0.005 mg/L
0.07 mg/L
0.005 mg/L
0.7 mg/L
0.005 mg/L
0.07 mg/L
0.005 mg/L
0.002 mg/L

Inorganic Chemicals
Arsenic

Barium

Cadmium

Chromium (Total)
Selenium

Organic Chemicals
Carbon Tetrachloride
0-Dibromo-3-chloropropane
p-Dichlorobenzene
1,1-Dichloroethylene
trans-1,2-Dichloroethylene
1,2-Dichloropropane
Styrene

Toluene
1,1,1-Trichloroethane
Trichoroethylene

Xylenes (total)

MCL
0.010 mg/L
2.0 mg/L
0.005 mg/L
0.1 mg/L
0.05 mg/L

MCL
0.005mg/L
0.01 mg/L
0.6 mg/L
0.007 mg/L
0.1 mg/L
0.005 mg/L
0.1 mg/L

1 mg/L
0.2 mg/L
0.005 mg/L
10 mg/L



Certification:

I hereby certify and attest that | have distributed copies of this Water Safety Report to all users of my
private water system. | further certify that the information contained in this annual Water Safety Report is
correct and consistent with compliance monitoring data. Any intentional deception or misinformation
represented in this report may be cited as a violation of the Drinking Water Rules for Private Water
Systems.

Signed: Date:




