## **Water Safety Report**

Name of Community:			
License #:			
Address:			
Telephone #:			
Email:			
Report Covering Calendar Year: Ja			
	an. 1 - Dec. 31,		
Annual Water Test Results:			
Water is Satisfactory for	Consumption		
Water is <b>not</b> satisfactory:	for consumption		
•	•		
(SEE ATTACHED WATER	TEST FOR EXA	ACT DETAILS)	
Annual Water Test Results for Exist	ing Private Wate	er Systems in Active Operation	should not
exceed the following levels:			
A. Microorganisms	MCL		
Total Coliform	Zero (absent)		
Nitrates	10 mg/L		
Nitrites	1 mg/L		
<b>B.</b> Inorganic Chemicals	MCL	<b>Inorganic Chemicals</b>	MCL
Fluoride	2.0 mg/L	Arsenic	0.010  mg/L
Lead	0.015  mg/L		2.0 mg/L
Nitrates	10 mg/L		0.005  mg/L
Nitrites	1 mg/L	Chromium (Total)	0.1  mg/L
Copper	1.3 mg/L	Selenium	0.05  mg/L
C. Organic Chemicals	MCL	Organic Chemicals	MCL
Benzene	0.006  mg/L	Carbon Tetrachloride	0.005mg/L
Chlorobenzene	0.1 mg/L	o-Dibromo-3-chloropropane	0.01 mg/L
o-Dichlorobenzene	0.6 mg/L	p-Dichlorobenzene	0.6 mg/L
1,2-Dichloroethane	0.005  mg/L	1,1-Dichloroethylene	0.007  mg/L
cis-1,2-Dichloroethylene	0.07 mg/L	trans-1,2-Dichloroethylene	0.1 mg/L
Dichloromethane	0.005  mg/L	1,2-Dichloropropane	0.005  mg/L
Ehtylbenzene	0.7 mg/L	Styrene	0.1 mg/L
Tetrachloroethylene	0.005  mg/L	Toluene	1 mg/L
1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene	0.07  mg/L	1,1,1-Trichloroethane	0.2 mg/L
1,1,2-Trichloroethane	0.005  mg/L	Trichoroethylene	0.005  mg/L
Vinyl chloride	0.002  mg/L	Xylenes (total)	10 mg/L

## I hereby certify and attest that I have distributed copies of this Water Safety Report to all users of my private water system. I further certify that the information contained in this annual Water Safety Report is correct and consistent with compliance monitoring data. Any intentional deception or misinformation represented in this report may be cited as a violation of the Drinking Water Rules for Private Water Systems.

Date:\_\_\_\_\_

**Certification:**